Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

H Final Placements
MEET DATE: 12/9/2025 MEET SITE: MEC - Two Rivers
CLASS: JV CATEGORY: High Kick Category
Final Ranking
Place School Point Total

1 Simley JV 3

2 Two Rivers JV 6

3 Tartan JV 9

Superior Judge Signature

Tabulator Signature
© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



MEET DATE 12/9/2025 MEET SITE MEC - Two Rivers CLASS JV High Kick Category
Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Judges Ranking Sheet - "B" RANK SYSTEM (5 or 6 judges)
Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Add TIE BREAKERS Final
Judges = Kadee H. Amy R. Angela G. Kaylee M. Lexi O. tzgg;;:ek; Ist Tie Break | 2nd Tie Break Place
MINUS Add
Judges Initials > KH AR AG KM LO 1 Worst C\?gr; New | Fors | New
2 | = | 2 = | 2 =] 2] =1 21 = 2 = |[rankar|[&Best| 0] Higha [ T
School
1 |Tartan Jv 19 21 20| 3 | 24| 3 |16]| 3 9 3
2 |Two Rivers JV 44 43| 2 | 46| 2 | 47 44 | 2 6 2
3 [simley Jv 48 44 54| 1 | 45 46 | 1 3 1
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Superior Judge Signature:

Tabulation Signature:

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League




Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE: 12/9/2025 MEET SITE: MEC - Two Rivers
CLASS: JV CATEGORY: High Kick Category
Category Points Breakdown Category Points Total Rank
Kicks Choreography Difficulty Execution Rol:ftfine
Y— > —_
3 £ > 2 15,550z s T |l ss | o8 g Sy
Final 29 S = TG |25 |252| ¢ o 2 ¢ & £ 5 |subTotal | € || Total | Total | Rank Final
School =] T ®© 2.2 35 06 38 ® 30 €T o5 5 2 . 5] . . B
Rank 5% 5 £ S8 |88 |25 | €% 88 23 &3 Points [ 3 [ Points | Points |Points| Rank
2 < © £ |5 &losF| o & Q< = 3 Possible
Simley JV 22 23 23 24 25 24 23 22 25 26 237 237 500
Two Rivers JV 22 24 20 21 22 22 23 21 24 25 224 224 500 2
3 Tartan JV 11 11 16 16 14 15 17 13 12 15 140 -40| 100 500 9

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



	Ranking Sheet
	Final Placement
	Announcers Form
	Point Summary
	Tartan JV
	Two Rivers JV
	Simley JV
	Superior Judge Recap
	Score Summary
	Judges Names

