Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition Final Placements

MEET DATE:	12/9/2025	MEET SITE:	MEC - Two Rivers	
CLASS:	JV	CATEGORY:	High Kick Category	
Final Place		Sch	ool	Ranking Point Total
1	Simley JV			3
2	Two Rivers .	JV		6
3	Tartan JV			9
Superior Judge S	Signature			
Tabulator Signat	ure			

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Judges Ranking Sheet - "B" RANK SYSTEM (5 or 6 judges)

		ge 1	Jud	ge 2	Jud	ge 3	Jud	ge 4	Jud	ge 5	Jud	ge 6	Add		TIE BREAKERS			Final
Judges →	Kade	ее Н.	Am	y R.	Ange	ela G.	Kayle	ee M.	Lex	ri O.			Together the Ranks MINUS	1st Tie	Break	2nd Ti Add	e Break	Place
Judges Initials →		Ή	Δ	R	Δ	G	K	M	L	0				Add in	New	Points	New	
School	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	1 Worst Rank & 1 Best Rank	Worst & Best Ranks	Total Rank	Minus High & Low Points	Total Rank	
1 Tartan JV	19	3	21	3	20	3	24	3	16	3			9			1 Ollits		3
2 Two Rivers JV	44	12	43	2	46	2	47	_	44	2			6					2
3 Simley JV	48	\	44	1	54	1	45	/2	46	1			3					1
4																		
5																		
6																		
7																		
8																		
9																		
10																		
11																		
12																		
13																		
14																		
15																		
16																		
17																		
18																		
19																		
20																		
21																		
22																		
23																		
24																		

Superior Judge Signature: _____ Tabulation Signature: _____

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE:	12/9/2025	MEET SITE:	MEC - Two Rivers
CLASS:	JV	CATEGORY:	High Kick Category

		Category Points Breakdown										Cate	gory	Rank			
	Kie	cks	Choreo	graphy		Difficulty	,	Exec	ution	Routine Eff.							
Final Rank	School	Technique of Kicks	Kick Height	Creativity	Visual Effectiveness	Difficulty of Routine Choreography	Difficulty of Formations & Transitions	Difficulty of Kicks	Placement & Control	Degree of Accuracy	Routine Effectiveness	SubTotal Points	(Deductions)	Total Points	Out of Total Points Possible	Rank Points	Final Rank
1	Simley JV	22	23	23	24	25	24	23	22	25	26	237		237	/ 500	3	1
2	Two Rivers JV	22	24	20	21	22	22	23	21	24	25	224		224	/ 500	6	2
3	Tartan JV	11	11	16	16	14	15	17	13	12	15	140	-40	100	/ 500	9	3
															/		
															/		
															/		
															/		
															/		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		